:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9780913

Aug 20, 2024 - 23:05 (UTC)

In epoch 305,653 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 83010 - 0.019194699 ETH®
49.38 USD

2 83013 - 0.019181173 ETH®
49.34 USD

3 83038 - 0.019245072 ETH®
49.51 USD

4 83040 - 0.019171053 ETH®
49.32 USD

S 83043 - 0.019161470 ETH®
49.29 USD

6 83045 - 0.019192917 ETH&
49.37 USD

7 83047 - 0.019201722 ETH®
49 .40 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/9780913
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/305653
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/83010
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/83013
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/83038
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/83040
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/83043
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/83045
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/83047

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

83110

83112

83113

83114

83115

83116

Validator Id

834907

Amount

- 0.019195663
49.38 USD

- 0.019182420
49.35 USD

- 0.019174721
49.33 USD

- 0.019202390
49.40 USD

- 0.065185798
167.71 USD

- 0.019183831
49.35 USD

- 0.019201648
49.40 USD

- 0.019206432
49.41 USD

- 0.019210337
49.42 USD

Amount

+ 0.045780181
117.78 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/83051
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/83052
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/83053
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/83110
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/83112
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/83113
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/83114
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/83115
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/83116
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/834907

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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